| DEPT. OF ATHLETICS,
i PHYSICAL EDUCATION
! & HEALTH

To: | Pat Ditri — Business Office
From: Phyliis Lang- Athletics

Date: 9/22/2014
Re: Please add to the agenda for the next Board Office Meeting

Piease add to your agenda'for the next Board Meeting!
Expenditures in excess over $1000.00

1) Estimation for possibility of a State football game.

2) Estimation for County wrestling gate admission .

3) Estimation for State NJSIAA wrestling gate admission.

See attached.

Phyllis



TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION FILE CODE 3453
"UNION, NEW JERSEY : : |

EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL - Union High School - - DATE: 9/22/2014
DEPARTMENT ___Football Account: 2190
VENDOR _NISIAA Amount : $2000.00 estimation

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE [attach appropriate invoice(s)}:

This is just in the case of a state football playoff game which could be held here at Union High

School. We would need to write a check for gate admission into the stadium.

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund — Policy and Procedure Manual, | request approval of
the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.

Linda lonta-Dir of Athletics, Health, Nurses & Phys. Ed. Date: 9/22/2014

NANLE : ;

SIGNATURE

****************************************************%**#***********************

Per the Student Organization Funds —Palicy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.

| approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

Jame; ). Damato, Board Secretary A Date

Manuel E, Vieira, Business Administraior Date



TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION . FILE CODE 3453
UNION, NEWJERSEY - :

EXHIBITB-1 .

Student Organizatjon Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of 51,000.00

SCHOOL _ Union High School B DATE; 9/22/2014

DEPARTMENT Wrestling Athletics

VENDOR __ NISIAA Amount : $12,000.00 estimation

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE [attach appropriate invoice(s)]:

This is an estimation of for the reimbursement to the state for the state wrestling tournament which is

held at Union High School , each vear. We will send a check for cash taken in at the door for the 3 day

event held in February .

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund — Policy and Procedure Manual, | request approval of
the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.

Linda lonta-Dir of Athletics, Health, Nurses & Phys. Ed, Date: 9/22/2014
NAME

SIGNATURE

$*********$********************************************************************

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.

| approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date

Manue! E. Vieira, Business Administrator Date



TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION FILE CODE 3453
UNION, NEW JERSEY

EXHIBIT B-1

Studeht Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL Union High School - : __DATE: 9/22/2014
DEPARTMENT _ Wrestiing Athletics ' Account # 3280
VENDOR UCIAC ) Amount : 54000.00 estimation

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE {attach appropriate invoice(s}]:

This is an estimation of for the reimbursement to the county wrestling tournament which is

held at Union High School , each year. We will send a check for cash taken in at the door .

This is an anuual event held here at Union High School.

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund — Policy and Procedure Manual, | request approval of
the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.

Linda lonta-Dir of Athletics, Health, Nurses & Phys. Ed. Date: 9/22/2014
NAME

SIGNATURE

e o o ke s ok o ok 5 ok ok ook o oK R ok sk o e ok sk o e skl R R R kR ok skok ok ok ok ok ks ok ok ok sk ek kR ok R sk sRoRok ok Rk Rk ok sk kR ok ok ok ok

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only written

approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000. :

| approve the purchase of goods/services per the aftached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator ' ~ Date



EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of
$1,000,00. ‘ :

School: Kawameeh Middle School Date: July 1, 2014

Department: Student Council

Vendor: Forest Lodge Catering Amount: _$1,600.00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attach appropriate invoice(s):

First Deposit for 2015 Eighth Grade Trip to secure date of June 17,
2015.

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund - Policy and
Procedure Manual, I request approval of the referenced expenditure in
excess of $1,000.00

Jason Malanda - Principal
‘Name

Per the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedural
Manual, student bodies, only with written approval of either/or the
Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by
contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1000.00.

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date

Manny Vieira, Business Administrator Date



Forest Lodge, LLC I nvo l ce
11 Reinman Road
Warren, NJ 07059 Date invoice #
908-754-7300 6/24/2014 D2366
Bill To
Kawameeh Middle School
Tason Malanda
490 David Terrace
Union, NJY 07083
P.O. No. Terms Rep Account #
LAT
Quan... Description Unit Price Amount
1| Picnic Deposit 1,600.00 1,600.00
Picnic Deposit Due: November 15, 2014
Subtotal $1,600.00
Sales Tax (7.0%) $0.00
Total $1,600.00
Payments/Credits $0.00
Balance Due $1,600.00




11 REINMAN ROAD

BANQUETS
PICNICS ‘ WARREN, NEW JERSEY 07059
SEMINARS Tel: (908) 754-7300 Fax: (908) 754-3806
WEDDINGS www.forestlodgecatering.com
Kawameeh Middle School June 24, 2014
490 David Terrace
Union,NJT 07083

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY

Attn; Jason Malanda
This contract will confirm arrangements for your group outing to be held Rain or Shine on

Wednesday, June 17, 2015

To 2 GHARANTEED MINIMUM number of 200 persons (Adutts and 200 Children).

‘We will provide the School Menu Plan. The following extras will be provided:
All extras may be ordered up nntil 10 days prior to your outing (based on availability).
PICNIC HOURS 11-4pm
One advisor per 10 students will be admitted at no charge,

The price will be $ 41.95 per Adult and 41.95 per Child. The aforementioned price is subject to a tax of $Exempt per
Adult and $exempt per Child. (Children in catered plans are 4-11 years, exclusively).

Should you expect your group to exceed 275 persons, we are to be notified in writing of the additional number at least 10 days
before your outing, The NEW figure will then become your final GUARANTEE and the MINIMUM number of persons for which you
will be charged. IT IS REQUIRED THAT FULL PAYMENT BE MADE THE DAY OF YOUR OUTING.

Please complete and retum the enclosed “GENERAL INFORMATION™ form.,

In order to firmly reserve the above-mentioned date, your initiat deposit of *§ 1,609.00 and/or a copy of this contract signed by a
duly anthorized representative must be submitted on, or before, November 15, 2014and a second deposit of

*$1,600.00must be submitted on, or before, J. anuary 12, 2015. Failure to comply will constitute immediate cancellation
without further notice to you, DEPOSITS ARE NOT REFUNDABLE. This contract is binding when signed and the aforesaid
date has been reserved for you, (Ef paying by Credit Card, please add a 2.5% processing fee) ’
In the event you breach this agreement by cancellation or otherwise for any reason, FOREST LODGE will be entitled to retain the
deposit phus reimbursement for all losses and damages sustained from said breach which may exceed the deposit amount.

In order to gain admission to Forest Lodge all guests must have a ticket. The ticket must designate whether it is for an Adult or
Child (4-11 years of age only). Tickets are supplied and distributed by you to each eligible guest prior to entrance to Forest Lodge.
PLEASE NOTE: DUE TO LOCAL NOISE ORDINANCES AND INSURANCE SPECIFICATIONS, FOREST LODGE
WILL NOT PERMIT ANY DISC JOCKEYS OR OTHER OUTSIDE CONTRACTORS, UNLESS PROVIDED OR PRE -
APPROVED IN WRITING BY FOREST LODGE. NO PORTABLE STEREOS ARE PERMITTED. ALL AL.COHOLIC
BEVERAGES MUST BE PURCHASED FROM FOREST LODGE, LIQUOR IS NOT PERMITTED TO BE BROUGHT
INTO THE FACILITY. NO MINORS WILL BE SERVED. BUSES MUST PARK IN DESIGNATED AREAS,

ALL RECREATIONAL GAMES MUST BE PLAYED ON DESIGNATED FIELDS.

NO COOLERS OR LARGE PLASTIC WATER BOTTLES WILL BE PERMITTED. NO ANIMALS ARE ALLOWED ON

THE PROPERTY. NO ROLLER BLADING OR SKATEBOARDING ON PREMISES. .
You may be assured that we will do everything in our power to provide a most enjoyable outing for your group. As your host, we
welcome you and thank you for your patronage. As concerned citizens, we encourage you to ¢njoy alcoholic beverages in moderation

and to drive responsibly, /
Accepted By /M Title: /)6//&;//% i Date: /?//" vy

HORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

scepted By: Title: Date:
FOR FOREST LODGE CATERING




EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of
$1,000,00.

School: Kawameeh Middle School Date: September 22,2014

Department: Library Activities

Vendor: Scholastic Book Fairs Amount: _$3,243.75

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attach appropriate invoice(s):
Balance Due for Kawameeh Book Fair

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund - Policy and
Procedure Manual, I request approval of the referenced expenditure in
excess of $1,000.00 -

Jason Malanda — Principal
Name

/ggnature

Per the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedural
Manual, student bodies, only with written approval of either/or the
Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by
contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1000.00.

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date

Manny Vieira, Business Administrator Date



woices ' http://bookfairs.scholastic.com/bookfairs/cptoolkit/review/invoices.jsp

School Name: KAWAMEEH MIDDLE SCHOOL Date: 09/19/2014
Address Line 1: 480 DAVID TERRACE Fair D: 3320801
Address Line 2 Account #: 319412
City, State, Zip: UNION, NJ, 07083 Region ID: 14

Chairperson’s Name: MARY LEWIS Rep Code;

Chairparson’s Phone: 2088516582
Chairperson's Emall: mlewis@twpunionschools.org

BOOK FAIR INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS

Review all information fo ensure all sales have been recorded accurately.
SEND A COPY QF YOUR BOOK FAIR INVOICE with payment to:

Scholastic Book Fairs - 14 (*Please note new payment address)
PO BOX 3745
Jefferson City, MO 65102

If you had TAX-EXEMPT SALES, include coples of your TAX-EXEMPT CERTIFICATE OR RESALE
CERTIFICATE to ensure that your Book Fair is finalized correctly, if you have not already sentitin,

IMPORTANT REMINDERS!

Second Book Fair Bonus and Third Fair BOGO Bonus
Did you know you can earn 10% in Scholastic Dollars when you complete a second non-BOGO Fair in the
same school year? Contact your Book Fair Consultant today for more details! You can also earn a 10%

Third Fair Bonus that wil be applied to BOGO Fairs if you have held 2 for-profit fairs in the same school
year. '

o190 14 1119 AN



veices http://bookfairs.scholastic.com/bookfairs/cptoolkit/review/inveices.jsp

B M S CHOLASTIC .

BOOK FAIR INVQICE
School Name: KAWAMEEH MIDDLE SCHCOL Date: 09/19/2014
Address Line 1: 490 DAVID TERRACE Invoice # W3320801BF
Address Line 2: Fair ID; 3320801
City, State, Zip: UNION, NJ, 07083 Account# 319412
Chairperson’s Name: MARY LEWIS Region ID: 14
Chairperson’s Phone: 9088516582 Rep Code:

Chairperson’s Email: mlewis@twpunionschools org

BOOK FAIR SALES - INCLUDING SALES TAX

Cash & Checks Credit Cards POs
$3743.75 : + $0.00 + $0.00 = $3743.75
SALES TAX COLLECTED
Tax-Exempt Transactions - $3743.75
Total Amount Collected {excluding Tax-Exempt Transactions) = $0.00
Tax Rate (your tax rate Is 7.0) + 1.07
Taxable Transactions (excluding Sales Tax) = $0.00
Sales Tax Amount $0.00
BOOK FAIR SALES
Taxable Transactions (excluding Sales Tax) $0.00
Tax-Exempt Transactions ' + $3743.75
Total Fair Sales (excluding Sales Tax) = 3743.75
' PROFIT OPTIONS
Your Fair Sales of $3743.75 entitles you to receive (50%) in Scholastic Dollars or (28%}) in Cash,
Scholastic Dollars Value $871.88
Cash Profit Value $500.00
AMOUNT DUE TO SCHOLASTIC

Total Fair Safes {excluding Sales Tax) $3743.75
Subtract Cash Profit - $500.00
Sub-Total = $3243.75
Subtract Credit Cards  [$0.60 +POs  {$0.00 - $0.00
Sub-Total ' = $3243.75
Add Sales Tax + $0.00
Sub-Total = $3243.75
CHECK AMOUNT TO REMIT TO SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS $3243.75
Print Name:
Signature:

Phone Number:

OD/TO/7907A 11.10 AXA



woices http://bookfairs.scholastic.com/bookfairs/cptoolkit/review/invoices. jsp

MSCHOLASTIC

BOOK FAIR CUSTOMER REWARDS

School Name: KAWAMEEH MIDDLE SCHOOL Date: 09/19/2014
Address Line 1: 480 DAVID TERRACE Fair ID: 3320801
Address Line 2: Account # 318412

City, State, Zip: UNION, NJ, 07083 Region ID: 14

Chairperson's Name: MARY LEWIS Rep Code:

Chairperson's Phone: 9088516582
Chairperson's Email: mlewis@twpunionschools.org

CONGRATULATIONS!

Your hard work and commitment to improving liferacy has paid off!

Additional Benefits from Your Fair:
Sales Growth Bonus: $187.19
Grand Total: $187.149

-5 9/19/2014 1118 AM



Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

scroor, UHHSS DATE, 9' Eigl Y

ACCOUNT NAM'E l{m Club ~ acera QoM

VENDOMJP of Unmg?mrd vPSducﬁw’m AMOUNT@’ LOKD, 00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE (S):

PO ; b ~ I\ LLLL‘J s
1 ﬁ T Fal i/;. i N 1
. SOE 'd«(’a,ﬁf/&, ONT S MR \E YTy 9N

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, | request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

g
:

.~ \

NATURE

BOARD APPROVAL DATE: /D[br / N

o e e - ———— o e e e ettt et et ettt et e i Y Pt 27 ok ek 1 e e e ek e o e et s

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by coniract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

I appro{re the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator | ~ DATE



Date ‘Q/Q‘f/f'.f -

COMPLETE SECTION I ONLY '
This will guthorize the Teasurer of the UNION .ETGH SCEOOL BOOSITER ASSOCIATION to'

I.

‘pay § 1",_0%0 . to the erder of UF‘JQ"L ﬂrnrr/ ‘of Edveation ‘ .
and charge't}ge a.ccount of - Un:on \q)'\, gh‘,\m\, \(.éq \\)]ﬂ .Jllcc't No . H(ﬂ .
‘."“‘i:'.‘.l“‘-;i;lrpose: —r\rcmspc.:Gw\nO‘\ ( ™ }\0‘5&&) +0 an .F'{ SO0 A ﬂcu; 4

) %?r Cal Ral

ey Cob U _,é?g/é,
. glub or Activity Faculty ser -~ Sigmature
: .#*'#i***ﬁ'%-********#ﬁ'*%"m..-"ﬁ'_:z*ﬁ'
II. Account Balauce$/ C?/lﬁ > verified by LM , "

Date - {%,{Lé . Comment .

ITT. }lppro‘;gﬁ[&‘ﬂ.' ] " Date
_ ' _ Principal - 5ids = ure
Check NO. s Account No.

IV. Date Padid

Processed by




s,

( 1

/

X ! am requesting in house {Eanspon‘at:on ____lam requesting outside vendor for
1. In house Bus cost = wg i transpottation
2. Entrance Fee = 8\ecO (43(3; 5\,‘_&9.\\\1. Outside Contractor cost =
@ 3. Total Trip Cost: Add 1& 2= 3 26%0 2. Entrance Fee =
- ' [25 3. Total Trip Cost: Add 1 &2 =
4. District Cost = : ,
5. Student Cost = I ERded 4. District Cost =
B. Any othercostincurred = @ 5. Student Cost =
6. Any other Cost incurred =

" Sch Business Admin // MW

3 | Transportation b/ W 7—/57—/?/

TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION
FIELD TRIP APPROVAL REQ EST
APPLICATION DATE: 14
Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 6A:23A-5.8 Field Trips must be preapproved by the Board and not solely for entertainment purposes.
ALL REQUESTS MUST BE RECEIVED IN THE TRANSPORTATION OFFICE NO LATER THAN THE FIRST OF THE

MONTH IN ORDER TO BE INCLUDED IN THE AGENDA FOR THE NEXT BOARD MEETING.
Failure to complete this form in its entirety will result in denial.

SCHOOL Upien L\\ O\h S \f\(\(\\ GRADE V\ew C u\ﬁ iz
TEACHER(S) %\ elose. Cou(‘lfr\e\f ; Diaca Ere C}VO

DATE OF TRIP Q¢ dobee 26 \L{

DESTINATION Y % \;\QO\S careo\ A(& LN *LN@

ADDRESS/CITY | .S % g;\gﬁ s MNed. N ac,\ffﬁh\'\ NS ofS 2 7

{Please attach directions)

PURPOSE OF TRIP V\QU\ U«\f\ g’l QC,\ N er \'@G'ﬁq (‘(\(‘(‘( l\‘ IR G Tl ?wemice
~J t be of educatlonal‘vaILl L&)the children) \J

]
: Qﬂ%ecis e\ \he i \\oe& for 20l -201S Setwi
Pick-up Time

N AN
{No earlier than 9:10 AM) :EXAL’.\( SC% 77 50&\'\'\ Specific Location Q(’\C.\? GLS\‘ 3\’

Retumn Time

(Must be back at school by 1:40 PM) N G J:30pm Specifc Logation Lok ok HS.

Total Number of Passengers US vo X {Bus Capacity is 54, Van Capacity/s 18)

DISTRICT BUDGET ACCOUNT NUMBERIFUNDING SOURCE: ____ Jhv Ll hobd LA 45!
{

/[~ 000 -970-5(2- 01-1p - 7538
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST TO BE COMPLETED BY REQUESTOR

Line 3 should equal the total of lines 4+5+6
Amount that students fundraised = /_\\ Line 3 should equal the total of lines 4+5+6

Supervisor's Approval / @L / 3 Date Y,
Principal's Appraval 7“\\ w—” Date }l
** Please compute in-house {ransport costs as follows $55.00 per hour weekdays, $90.00 per hour’after 4:00 pm and on

weekends X the number of vehicles needed. Minimum 2 hours. Additional half hour wilt be added on for travel time to and
from the school.

Re n
Approved Disapproved easo Date

BOE 1/ Jut 149014

P:\2013-2014 HELP FOLDER\Field trip request form.doc




TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION FILE CODE 3453
UNION, NEW JERSEY

EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of 51,000.00

SCHOOL :Union Hieh School-Girls Sogcer 10/1/2014
DEPARTMENT:_Athletics Vendor: Fifingers

VENDOR AMOUNT ;_52000.00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE [attach appropriate invoice(s}]: Effingers clothing

This_will be for Girls socrer sweat sufts that will be srdered by the team. They will pay for their own

clothing, but ordering the sweat suits as a group

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund — Policy and Procedure Ma nual, | request approval of
the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.

Linda fonta- Director of Athletics, Phys Fd, Health & Nurses

SIGNATURE

S oo R e e e R SR SR ook ol e o oo o S e L0 S bl oo o 6 o e S oo o

Per the Student Organization Funds ~ Policy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of gonds and setvices greater than $1,000.

| apprave the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James ). Damatp, Board Secretary Date

Manuei E. Vieira, Business Administrator Date



Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00
scroor,__ | JHS DATE __/ O/ (a/ I
ACCOUNT NAME K(Uaf Club accra QO

VENDORMMMBMM.%MW avount Y 10§0.00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE {ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):
U1 - houde ﬂwv@m\n H0 Qo Falt /?AM(JJI

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

[ quirie. DelCoercio

%@ s

SIGNATURE 7

BOARD APPROVAT DATE: [0/52/ / )Y

Per the Student Organization Funds - Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

[ approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE



COMPLETE SECTTON I ONIT = o S Date 10/3. . e

T. this will authorize the Teasurer of the UNTON.EIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIATION to
-pag$]0=»'{0 .'tatheorder-af UD ¢ LTt ld{ QL
C)m:m /?’I?fﬁuc o | _zcc't No. C{é :
Purpose: __ Rus. /-lmhs‘p@nquam '}’0’ fail ﬁn//% *chl If:n |
— (’Tn- Aédsz,)

k?"" Clob ‘M
\JClub or Activity , ' ~ - Faculty Adyiser — Signature

2 F F F F A & F A F A A F A 2 R

II. Account Balance &\S’(glq,;zi Verified by @% .

and cbarge tbe account of"- lf',aw (b o

i+
S
o
3+
3%
e
%
¥
3+
"
%
*
13
*
'
5

s
3
3

: AU
Date fO} (o }M Comment
. . ." ! , v
IIT. Approvaedy- 'l Ji " Date
_ Principal - 5 cmaLure
IV. Date Paid : . Check No. ‘ Account No

Proce:,sed by
SUUERH’_EEI\?JDW ! s APTﬂ?ﬂUﬂT




{
i

!

&
\

noy
o N

TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION
FIELD TRIP APPROVAL REQ ES"‘
APPLICATION DATE: 4
Aursuant fo N.J.A.C. 8A:23A-5.8 Field Trips must be preapproved by the Board and nat solely for entertainment purposes.
ALL REQUESTS MUST BE RECEIVED IN THE TRANSPORTATION OFFICE NO LATER THAN THE FIRST OF THE

MONTH IN ORDER TO BE INCLUDED IN THE AGENDA FOR THE NEXT BOARD MEETING.
Failure to complete this form in its entirety will result in denial.

SCHOOL Unien \~\\ O\h : S(‘\f\(\(\\ GRADE -\/_ﬁe# ( :\g ibqqz
TEACHER(S) Nelne QJOUC SYr\&\x é‘ Moo Priete

pateorTRP  _ Ordoloee 2 20 \‘—4

DESTINATION iy V\QO\S (—weoss Ao\\ac—’m Yoce

ADDRESS/CITY | .S\ % ?\C\S‘\ MNead. I (\C,\/f\“\a\’\ N Q ORS2F

(Please attach directions)

PURPQSE OF TRIP \Aeu\ uxf\ g("\ QQ\\/ )&b @a N ol )l‘ uF\CC)m\nO\ dergice
S~ st be of educatlonalval etghe children) )

pn%e l’:b anel \he C A &\Ue\\, Cor J—O\LL 20\S Setuie
Plck—upTlme

N e,
(No earlier than 9:10 AM) gﬂ SCmf 5@@\’\’\ Specific lLocation Q(\C.\'x C(SF \"

Retum Time
{(Must be back at school by 1:40 PM) ‘,..LWY‘\GC) 1. 'BOOm Specific Location Q(\C.\(\ Ct\‘ H 5

Total Number of Passengers S mc\)( (Bus Capacity is 54, Van Capacity /s 18)

JSTRICT BUDGET ACCOUNT NUMBER/FUNDING SOURCE: SL\‘ &U\k’ thtkjL t@ JD \-Hr’)

= 600-070-512- 0l~lp - 7538
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST TO BE COMPLETED BY REQUESTOR

}g { am requesting in house tﬁansportatlon ___{am requesting out.?ide vendor for
. In house Bus cost = 1030 {pu {5\ transportation

1
2. Entrance Fee MO {4313[5{@.\\‘1. Outside Contractor cost
3. Total Trip Cost: Add 1 &2 32650 . Entrance Fee

Woui

. Total Trip Cost: Add 1 & 2
4. District Cost

5. Student Cost = I IEDed 4. District Cost =
6. Any other costincurred = - E 5. Student Cost =
6. Any other Cost incurred =

Line 3 should equal the total of lines 4+5+6
Amount that students fundraised = o) 'd\ Line 3 should eaual the total of lines 44546

Supetvisor's Approval P ﬂ ﬂ / @_L / Date i
Principal’s Approval TN N A Date j
** Please compute in-house fransport costs as follows: $55.00 per hour weekdays, $90,00 per hourafter 4:00 pm and on

weekends X the number of vehicles needed. Minimum 2 hours, Additional half hour will be added on for travel time to and
from the school. :

- R‘
Approved Disapproved Fason Date

s0E v . . S 142014
ch Business Admin 7 MW

| Transportation ‘/ W 7"/(}'/ E/

P:\2013-2014 HELP FOLDER\Field trip request form.doc




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL, UH& ‘ DATE /D/(a /14

1 7
ACCOUNT NAME COSW]P"/’D,OCC)N accr# Q0|
VENDOR R(MYY]GJ\L AmounT 091~ 14

PURPOSE OF EXLPENDITURE (ATTACTI APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

Yeanly Mothag S cw/maﬁr&)%: Lty
g | J /

L oeHachadC

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

/\Mnﬂ\ulﬂuerao
it ol

?IGNATURE 4

BOARD APPROVAL DATE: [ O/ A // / l7L

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretar_y/ Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY ' DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE



Sk L D uw 4 UL

L .. Date oS Sl s
. - . L3 ' . - : L - . ' . v - / = / L F
©or. This will authorize the Teagurer of. the UNION HIGH. 5CE BOQL 3005 E ASSQCTATION to

:% ﬁf 09’/ qtﬁz o the order’c oF. /jjw'/)’}(z/)( Con

. PLrDose_- Aﬂfkﬁ/WﬁL€2t%P€A)C,§?, %:Lg 7 «Y l.l - .;,_ - . 1‘
. - . - . . ;

R Q@wwmu_,
- ¢lub or Activity T

Haculgy Adviser - Smgnatura‘,

* F 4 FE & ko FE

* ,+.a- 5 #
I7. Account: Bala.um;a q'q;’ /q

L]

a'-*'*#‘#***“"

Varified by

]
“ )’! i] ‘ IL-{/ Comment
r‘ ’
. ITT. Ap_r_wrove ) \ ! C Date
: Principal - 51t .
IV. Date Paid - Check No. . Account No.
Breocessed.by - . : . .
SUPERTNTENDENT®S APPROVAL :

Rev. 5/1/88 (1476E)



BUDMA X

BURMAX COMPANY, INC* 28 BARRETTS AVENUE* HOLTSVILLE, NY 11742-2127
MANUFACTURERS IMPORTERS * DISTRIBUTORS
631-447-8700 * 8300-645-5118 + FAX: 631-289-7590

SOLD TO:

UNION HIGH SCHOOL
ATTN: JEAN SALVATORE

NORTH 3RD STREET

SHIP TO:
UNION HIGH SCHOOL

INVOICE

PAGE

ATTN: JEAN SALVATORE
NORTH 3RD STREET

1

- UNION, NJ (77083 UNION, NJ 07083
. V;Terims'i' Shipped Via CUST. NO. Pack Slip No. | Inveice Date
NET 30 _ UPS GROUND 1 | SALVATORE, J 750 17725 09/10/14 644138-00
QOty. Ordered| Unit| Qty Shipped |Qty B/O} - " Ttem No. - SRR . Deseription = 7 " | Unit Price |.~ Amount.’ J
D0 NOT SHIP PRIOR 10 9/10/14
11 EACH 11 0 1 17725-1 UNION HIGH SCHOOL UNION NEW JERSEY 227.33 2500.63
: ONE KIT PER CARTON
TOTAL 2500.63
= |[INVOICE TOTAL 2500.63
LAST PAGE

RETURNS NOTACCEPTED WITHOUT RETURN AUTH

IORIZATION - NO DISCOUNTALLOWED ON SHIPPING CHARGES




INVOICE

BUDMA X #%

PAGE 1
= BURMAX COMPANY, INC* 28 BARRETTS AVENUE* HOLTSVILLE,NY 11742-2127
i MANUFACTURERS IMPORTERS DISTRIBUTORS
631-447-8700 » 300-645-5118 - FAX: 631-289-7590
SOLD TO: SHIP TO:
UNION HIGH SCHOOL UNION HIGH SCHOOL
ATTN: JEAKN SALVATORE ATTN: JEAN SALVATORE
NORTH 3RD STREET NORTH 3RD STREET
UNION, NJ 07083 UNION, NJ 07083
Terms | Shipped Via' | Joir |- Salesman] . CUST.NO. | Pack Slip No. | Invoice Date
NET 30 UPS GROUND| 7 | SALVATORE, JEAN 750 17723 09/10/14 6_562()3-00
Qty. Ordered| Unit ;| Qty .Shippéd Qty B/Oy. Itém No.’ - ... Description _ | Unit Price Amount
7 EACH 7 0 17725-1 UNION HIGH SCHOOL UNION NEW JERSEY . 227.33 1591.31

ONE KIT PER CARTON

TOTAL 1591.31
1591.31

LAST PAGE

RETURNS NOTACCEPTED WITHOUT RETURN AUTHORIZATION - NO DISCOUNTALLOWED ON SHIPPING CHARGES



